
DECEMBER 2014

Monday Dec. 1 1. Exercise 

Tuesday Dec. 2 1. Prayer Shawl Mtng. 2. Youth Group 7pm Bible Study

Wednesday Dec. 3 1. Exercise 2. Service 3. Journey of C. Set Up 4. Choir 5. Alpha

Thursday Dec. 4

Friday Dec. 5 1. Exercise 2. Set up Men's Club Dinner

Saturday Dec. 6 1. Men's Club Dinner 2. Altar Guild

Sunday Dec. 7 1. White Gift Sunday

Monday Dec. 8 1. Exercise 2. WR Choir Concert

Tuesday Dec. 9 1. Youth Group 2. ACW Luncheon 7pm Bible Study

Wednesday Dec. 10 1. Exercise 2. Service 3. Seniors 4. Choir 5. Set up Senior's Lunch 6. Alpha

Thursday Dec. 11 2. Seniors Lunch 

Friday Dec. 12 1. Exercise 2. WR Choir Concert

Saturday Dec. 13 1. WR Children's Choir Concert 2. Altar Guild 3. Rehearsal for Pageant 4. Pat's Crafts 

Sunday Dec. 14 1. WR Children's Choir Concert 2. Journey of Christmas 3. Christmas Pageant

Monday Dec. 15 1. Exercise 2. Journey of Christmas

Tuesday Dec. 16 1. Youth Group 2. Evening Guild 3. Journey of Christmas 7pm Bible Study

Wednesday Dec. 17 1. Exercise 2. Healing Service 3. Journey of Christmas 4. Choir 5. Alpha

Thursday Dec. 18 1. Journey of Christmas

Friday Dec. 19 1. Exercise 2. Journey of Christmas

Saturday Dec. 20 1. Journey of Christmas 2. Altar Guild

Sunday Dec. 21 1. Lessons and Carols 2. Journey of Christmas

Monday Dec. 22 1. Journey of Christmas

Tuesday Dec. 23 1. Youth Group 2. Journey of Christmas

Wednesday Dec. 24 1. Services at 5 and 7 and 11pm 2. Journey of Christmas

Thursday Dec. 25 Office Closed

Friday Dec. 26 Office Closed 1. Ernie Thiessen's Family Dinner in Hall

Saturday Dec. 27 1. Take Down Journey of Christmas 2. Altar Guild

Sunday Dec. 28

Monday Dec. 29 Office Closed

Tuesday Dec. 30 Office Closed

Wednesday Dec. 31 Office Closed


